RAIFFEISEN

Epjy EIDGENOSSISCHER
DIFFERENZLER JASS VERBAND

Volksjass 2025 Resultate Differenzler

1 Rentsch Herbert 34
2 Ringger Beat 61
3 Hechenberger Johann 70
4 Seliner Christian 74
5 Kohler Fritz 74
6 Harri Bruno 76
7 Wagner Richard 76
8 Durrer Hery 77
9 Fassler Markus 77
10 Widmer Bruno 78
11 Muller Daniel 81
12 Mdaller Edi 84
13 Slanzi Bruno 84
14 Gyger Hanny 85
15 Vonwyl Henri 85
16 Giger Markus 87
17 Balsiger Andreas 88
18 Hagi Josef 89
19 Kuster Walter 90
20 Betschart Adi 91
21 Heutschi Urs 91
22 Isler Fritz 92
23 Egli Heidi 92
24 Le Jeune Irene 92
25 Stierli Roland 94
26 Britschgi Gregor 95
27 Aebli Daniel 96
28 Thalmann Rene 96
29 Schéadler Kilian 96
30 Slanzi Hans 96
31 Danuser Theres 97
32 Baumgartner Werner 97
33 Maller Franz 97
34 Lonfat Gabriel 97
35 Guntli Ernst 98
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Baumann
Dubach
Gehrig
Muller
Leibundgut
Hirsbrunner
Mdaller
Wiederkehr
Scheuner
Odermatt
Marro
Beglinger
Gugelmann
Withrich
Schéadler
Gasser
Elmer
Kalin
Rivera

Gort
Birchler
Von Wyl
Marro
Holdener
Abegglen
Weber
Fassler
Rettenmund
Kasper
Leuzinger
Waser
Schumacher
Stucki
Muller
Zesiger
Lanter

Fah

Arnold
Hans
Jacqueline
Walter
Kurt
Hans
Reto
Josef
Rudolf
Thomas
Ruedi
Fridolin
Hans
Beat
Erich
Serge
Hans-Peter
Franz
Evelyn
Esther
Jorg

Beat
Roger
Reto
Peter
Markus
Sven
Hanspeter
Claudia
Marcel
Herbert
Rosmarie
Bruno
Marianne
Hans
Ludwig
Marco
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104
104
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105
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107
108
110
110
112
113
113
115
116
119
122
125
128
131
131
132
132
134
134
138
139
149
150
154
154
166
170
181
195



